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Anschutz (All) Marlin A1 & 50 Gloss M824/824† -- - -
Benelli Black Eagle & Super Benelli Black Eagle Shotgun M894/870† M896 (1.04")- - -
Benelli R1 M848/848† - - - -
Browning A-Bolt, 22 & Micro-Medallion, WSM	 M918/918† - M920 (.554") M921 (.854") M920 (.554") M921 (.854") M660 (LA) M660-20MOA (LA) M618/618 ALL
Browning A- Bolt WSSM M918/919† - M920 (.554") M921 (.854") - -

Browning BAR, BAR II, Mark II, BLR Lightweight, BPR Pump M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Browning BLR (Steel Receiver) M838/838† - - - -
Browning BLR Lightning S849/849† - - - -
Browning T-Bolt M824/824† - - - -
Browning X-Bolt M927/929 - - - -
BSA Monarch M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") -
Carl Gustav 2000 M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Charles Daly M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Charles Daly Mini Mauser M880/806† - - - -
Churchill Highlander M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700) -
CIL 950 & 950C M898/936 - - - -
CIL 972C M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Colt Coltsman, 264 Round Top & 30-06 Round Top M848/848† - M850 (1.164') M850 (1.164”) -
Colt 223, 243, 308 Round Top M838/838† - - - -
Colt 45 M866/864 - - - -
Colt 57 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Cooper 21, 36, 38 & 57 M888/842 - - - -
Cooper 16, 22, 50, 52, 54 & 56 M898/848† - - - -
Cooper 39 & 40 M842/842 - - - -
CVA All Round Barrel Models M980/980 - - - -
Dan Wesson 445 Supermag VH - - - - -
Enfield Remington 30 Style M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Enfield Winchester 70 Style M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

H&R (Pre 1973) 300, 301, 330 & 370 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M681
H&R Handy Rifle - - - - -
Herters J-9 M898/828† - - - -
Herters U-9 Round Top M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") -
High Standard High Top M898/828† - - - -
Howa 1500 & 1700 M902/876† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") M650 (SA) M651 (LA) M650-20MOA (SA) M651-20MOA (LA)
Husqvarna HVA Small Ring, HVA 1600 & HVA 1900 M898/828† - - - -
Interarms Mark X & Viscount M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Interarms Mark X Mini Mauser M880/806† - - - -
JC Higgins M902/831 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

-
A995
-
-
-

A996, M996*
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
M630
-
-

-
M981
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Kimber M89 BGR M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Kimber M82A & B, Hornet, M84A & B with 6-48 screws M888/842 - - - -
Kimber M82C, M84C & M84 Yonkers with 8-40 screws M842/842 - - - -
Kimber 8400 with 8-40 screws M887/841 - - - -
Kimber M84 & New 22 and 8-40 screws M889/843 - - - -
Knight Rifles (Round Top) M826/826† - - - -
Marlin 455 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Marlin Camp 9 & Camp 45 M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Marlin 9, 45, 30AS, 36, 62, 93, 336, 336C, 375, 1893 &1895 M864/864† - M866 (1.414") M866 (1.414") M636-20MOA, M636S-20MOA
Marlin 1894 Cowboy, 444, Glenfield 30, Zane Grey M864/864† - M866 (1.414") M866 (1.414") -
Marlin 989 & 22 Auto M864/864† - M866 (1.414") M866 (1.414") -
Marlin XL-7 M902/924† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M676 (LA) M676-20MOA (LA)
Mauser 98 Altered M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
A997
A997
-
-
M960

Mauser 98 Unaltered M902/832 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

Mauser FN (Military Model) M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Mauser Commercial FN .860 RHS M902/831 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Mauser Small Ring 96 Altered M898/828† - - - -
Mauser Small Ring 96 Unaltered M898/829 - - - -
Mauser Small Ring G33-40 M898/828† - - - -

M960

M960
-
-
-
-

Montana M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - --
Mossberg 680, 695, 800, 50, 51, 151, 350 & 351 M826/826† - - - -
Mossberg 1500 & 1700 M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Mossberg 464 M827/827 - - - -
Mossberg ATR 4X4 M902/877 - - - -
Mossberg 535 - - - - -
Musgrave MK III & MK IV M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

-
-
-
-
A964
-
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Navy Arms Country Boy Muzzle Loader M902/902† M904 (.554") M905 (.854")M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Nosler M48 M902/876† M904 (.554") M905 (.854")M904/876 M878 (.700") -
Parker Hales 1000, 1000C, 1100, 1200 & 1700 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Pierce Actions (8-40 screws)	 M912/912 - M914 (.554") M915 (.854") M914 (.554") M915 (.854") -
Raptor Arms Long Action M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") -
Remington 30 & 720 M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Remington 700 M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") M673 (SA) M674 (LA) M673-20MOA (SA) M674-20MOA (LA)
Remington 78, 721, 722, 725 & Muzzle Loader M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700") -
Remington 7400, 7600, 7615, FOUR, SIX & New 750 M894/870† - M896 (1.04") - -
Reminton 740, 742 & 760 M892/868 - - - -

Remington 798 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Remington 799 M880/806† - - - -
Remington 504 & 547 M956/956† - - - -
Remington 541-T & 541-S M826/826† - - - -
Remington  Genesis Muzzle Loader M980/980 - - - -
Remington New Model 7, 600, 660, 670, 673, XP-100 & XR-100 M902/801† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Remington Old Model 7 - - - - -
Remington Police with 8-40 screws M912/873 - M914 (.554") M915 (.854") - M671 (SA) M672 (LA) M671-20MOA (SA) M672-20MOA (LA)

Ruger 10/22 LR & Mag M858/918† - - - -
Ruger Mini 14 Ranch Rifle, 30, 77/22, 77/44, PC9 & PC40 - - - - A971

Smith & Wesson 1500, 1600 & 1700 M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Smith & Wesson K, L & N Frame Revolver - - - - -
Smith & Wesson X Frame Revolver - - - - -
Sako A-7 M918/918† - M920 (.554") M921 (.854") M920 (.554") M921 (.854") -
Sako TRG 22 & 42 - - - - M678  M678-20MOA

Sauer 90 & 200 M902/898 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

Savage Pre 2003 Bolt Action, Flat Receiver, Non Accu-Trigger M902/936 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M668 (SA) M669 (LA) M668-20MOA (SA) M669-20MOA (LA)
Savage Accu-Trigger, Round Receiver, All Center Fire M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M666 (SA) M667 (LA) M666-20MOA (SA) M667-20MOA (LA)

Savage 40 & 45 M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Savage 220F Slug Gun M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M667 (LA)

Sears 511 M898/828† - - - -
Shilen Round Receiver M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Stevens 2000 M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Steyr Mannlicher L & SL M808/808 - - - -
Steyr Mannlicher M & S M810/810 - - - -
Steyr SBS, Pro-Hunter M918/918† - M920 (.554") M921 (.854") M920 (.554") M921 (.854") M618/618

Tikka All Flat Tops M932/932 - - - -
Traditions Round Barrel M980/980 - - - -

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
A995
A994

-
-
-
-
-
-
M970
-
-
-

-
M629
M500
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

TC Encore, Omega & Triumph Bone Collector - - - - -
TC Contender - - - - -
TC Venture M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Voere 2150, 2165-1, 2165-2, 2165-3, 2165-4 M902/830† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Weatherby Mark 22 M824/824† - - - -
Weatherby Mark V Standard 6 Lug & .240 WM M888/875 - - - M653  M653-20MOA
Weatherby Mark V Magnum 9 Lug, Except .240 WM M902/879 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M654  M654-20MOA
Weatherby Vanguard M902/876† M904/876 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M878 (.700”) M650 (SA) M651 (LA) M650-20MOA (SA) M651-20MOA (LA)

Westernfield 775 & 780 M826/826† - - - -
Winchester Model 670 & 770 M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Winchester Model 70 Std. Pre & Post 64 with .860 RHS M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M675 (SA) M676 (LA) M675-20MOA (SA) M676-20MOA (LA)
Winchester Model 70 WSM M902/924† M904/924 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - M677  M677-20MOA
Winchester Model 70 Post 64 Magnum with .330 RHS M902/802† - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -

M987	
M988
-
-
-
M975
M979
‡
-
-
-
-
-

Winchester Model 70 Pre 64 Magnum with .440 RHS M902/818 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Winchester Model 70 WSSM M902/903 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Winchester Model SXR M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -
Winchester M88 & M100, Super X II & Super 99 Shotgun M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554") M905 (.854") M904 (.554") M905 (.854") -
Winchester X-150 & Apex Muzzle Loader M980/980 - - - -

-
-
-
-
-

Sauer 202 M902/901 - M904 (.554") M905 (.854") - -
Sauer SHR Pro Hunter M848/848† - M850 (1.164") M850 (1.164") -

-
-

‡ M968 (SA) M969 (LA)† 2 pc. base set also available in Sintered Steel. For Sintered Steel Part number switch the 'M' to a 'S' at the begining of the part number. Available in matte black only. 
* Part numbers that start with a 'M' are steel and part numbers that start with an 'A' are aluminum.  

WARNE SCOPE MOUNTS - BASE CHART

WARNE SCOPE MOUNTS - RING CHART WARNE SCOPE MOUNTS - 1 PC. AR MOUNT CHART› Combine Part Number + Available Finish Letter
Example: 201 + M (Matte) = Your Order Number 201M

Part 
Number

Available   
Finish

Ring Height 
(RH)

Gloss, Matte, 
Silver

Ring Style
Quick Detach or 

Fixed

Tube 
Size

MAXIMA - Fits Weaver and Picatinny style bases
200
201
202
203

1"
1"
1"
1"

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High
Extra High

.250"

.375"

.525"

.650"
213
214
215
216

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High 
Extra High

.250"

.375"

.525"

.650"
220
221
222

34mm
34mm
34mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High

.250"

.375"

.525"
200L
201L
202L
203L
204L

1"
1"
1"
1"
1"

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High
Extra High
Ultra High

.250"

.375"

.525"

.650"

.935"
213L
214L
215L
216L
217L

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High
Extra High
Ultra High

.250"

.375"

.525"

.650"

.850"
220L
221L
222L

34mm
34mm
34mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Low
Med
High

.250"

.375"

.525"

7.3/22 - 11mm & 3/8"  Dovetail
721
722
731
732

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.400"

.525"

.400”

.525”
721L
722L

1"
1"

Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High

.400"

.525"
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Ring Height 
(RH)

Gloss, Matte, 
Silver

Ring Style
Quick Detach or 

Fixed

Tube 
Size

Part 
Number

Available   
Finish

Ring Height 
(RH)

Gloss, Matte, 
Silver

Ring Style
Quick Detach or 

Fixed

Tube 
Size

RUGER #1, BLACKHAWK & MINI 14 

RUGER M77 & HAWKEYE

TIKKA

1R
2R
14R
15R

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.585"

.460"

.585"
1RL
2RL
14RL
15RL

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.585"

.460"

.585"

1R7
2R7
14R7
15R7

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.585"

.460"

.585"
1R7L
2R7L
14R7L
15R7L

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.585"

.460"

.585"

1T
2T
14T
15T

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.570"

.460"

.570"
1TL
2TL
14TL
15TL

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S
G, M, S

Med
High
Med
High

.460"

.570"

.460"

.570"

1B1
2B1
14B1
15B1

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M
G, M
G, M
G, M

Med
High
Med
High

.425"

.535"

.425"

.535"
1B1L
2B1L
14B1L
15B1L

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M
G, M
G, M
G, M

Med
High
Med
High

.425"

.535"

.425"

.535"

1B
2B
14B
15B

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

G, M
G, M
G, M
G, M

Med
High
Med
High

.425"

.535"

.425"

.535"
1BL
2BL
14BL
15BL

1"
1"

30mm
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach
Quick Detach

G, M
G, M
G, M
G, M

Med
High
Med
High

.425"

.535"

.425"

.535"

601
602
603
604

1"
1"
1"
1"

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

M
M
M
M

Med
High
Extra High
Ultra High

.440"

.525"

.650"

.935"
614
615
616
617

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

M
M
M
M

Med
High
Extra High
Ultra High

.440

.525"

.650"

.850"

CZ 527 - 16mm Dovetail 

CZ 550 - 19mm Dovetail 

TACTICAL

AR-15 FLAT TOP ALUMINUM AR-15 FLAT TOP ALUMINUM - AIMPOINT
A604
A617

1"
30mm

Fixed
Fixed

M
M

Ultra High
Ultra High

.935"

.850"
A204L
A217L

1"
30mm

Quick Detach
Quick Detach

M
M

Ultra High
Ultra High

.935"

.850"

A618 30mmFixed MUltra High .850"
A218L 30mmQuick Detach MUltra High .850"

Part Number Available  
Finish

Mount Style
Quick Detach or Fixed

Tube 
Size

RAMP1
RAMP1TW*
RAMP1R*
RAMP1BU*
RAMP1DE*

1"
1"
1"
1"
1”

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Black
Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth

RAMP30
RAMP30TW*
RAMP30R*
RAMP30BU*
RAMP30DE*
RAMP30Z*

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

RAMP34
RAMP34TW*
RAMP34R*
RAMP34BU*
RAMP34DE*

34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm

Black
Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth
Zombie Green

Black
Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

*Indicates Team Warne is lasered on the side of the mount

AR-15 FLAT TOP R.A.M.P. MOUNT AR-15 FLAT TOP SKEL MOUNT
SKEL1TW
SKEL1R
SKEL1BU
SKEL1DE

1"
1"
1"
1”

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth

SKEL30TW
SKEL30R
SKEL30BU
SKEL30DE

30mm
30mm
30mm
30mm

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

SKEL34TW
SKEL34R
SKEL34BU
SKEL34DE

34mm
34mm
34mm
34mm

Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth

Black
Red
Blue
Dark Earth

Fixed
Fixed
Fixed
Fixed

Part Number Available  
Finish

Mount Style
Quick Detach or Fixed

Tube 
Size

Remington 788 M902/902† - M904 (.554”) M905 (.854”) M904 (.554”) M905 (.854”) --

Ruger American M902/902† M904/902 M904 (.554”) M905 (.854”) M904 (.554”) M905 (.854”) --

Savage 10, 110 BA, FCP (Savage Round Receiver with 8-40 Screws) M912/912 - M914 (.554”) M915 (.854”) M914 (.554”) M915 (.854”) M666-20-8 (SA) M667-20-8 (LA)-
Savage Mark II M824/824† - - - --

Browning A-Bolt Slug Gun - M904/922 M904 (.554”) M905 (.854”) - --

FNH SPR (8-40 screws) - - - - M649 (SA)-

Mauser 98 Altered/Unaltered (1 rear hole) - - - - -M960

Ring Height (RH) is calculated from the 
top of the base (or integral dovetail) to 

the bottom of the scope tube. Ring Height (RH)

› We recommend 25 in/lb of torque on all of our Maxima Ring screws. The use of our TW1 25 in/lb Torque Wrench will ensure you’ve properly tightened 
the ring screws as well as the base screws.

› We do not recommend using threadlocker when assembling Warne Rings. We have never found it necessary because of  possible damage to your scope 
from over tightening the screws, and ease of dis-assembly if you ever need to remove your scope from the firearm.

› The Warne Rings do not need to be lapped. Our scope rings are manufactured in such a way that when properly installed, they grasp onto the scope and 
hold it securely without damaging the scope tube or finish. If the scope rings appear to be out of alignment with each other, a more serious problem may 
be present and will need to be addressed, lapping would not improve that issue.

For more helpful info and to watch installation videos visit: http://warnescopemounts.com/help-faqs/ or call us at 800-683-5590.

WARNE TIPS:

› Locate the make and model of your firearm.
› Review column listings to the right of your model for available Warne bases. 
› Select model number that best fits your application.
› Combine Model Number with the Available Finish Letter at the end. 

EXAMPLE: 2 pc. base set for Remington 700 -
M902/876 + M (Matte) = Your Order Number M902/876M

Available Finish Key:
G= Gloss Black   M= Matte Black  S= Silver

Determining your base order number:

Determining your ring order number:


